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NameRegistration #

ACT645 ECO632 MGT524 MGT641 MGT643 MGT644

Business Taxation Business Economics Business Research 

Methods

Entrepreneurship Total Quality Management Organizational 

Development
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IS/MBA/A-15/M/014 Muhammad Shakeel 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/072 Yasir Hussain 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/001 Adeel Zakir 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/002 Adil Hussain 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-16/M/003 Ahsan Raza 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/004 Aneela Irshad 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/005 Arsalan Ali 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-16/M/008 Jameel Ahmad 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/010 Maria Laraib 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/011 Muhammad Husnain 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/012 Muhammad Shams ul Haq 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/013 Muhammad Sohaib Khan 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/014 Raja Abdul Basit 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/015 Saad Munir 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-16/M/016 Shan e Ali 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/017 Sher Zaman 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-16/M/018 Usama Mehmood 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-16/M/019 Waseem Abbas Khan Jadoon 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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PM642

Project Management
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IS/MBA/A-15/M/014 Muhammad Shakeel 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.60

IS/MBA/S-15/M/072 Yasir Hussain 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 2.45

IS/MBA/S-16/M/001 Adeel Zakir 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.38

IS/MBA/S-16/M/002 Adil Hussain 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.18

IS/MBA/S-16/M/003 Ahsan Raza 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.48

IS/MBA/S-16/M/004 Aneela Irshad 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.40 3.33

IS/MBA/S-16/M/005 Arsalan Ali 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.95

IS/MBA/S-16/M/008 Jameel Ahmad 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.58

IS/MBA/S-16/M/010 Maria Laraib 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.70 3.40

IS/MBA/S-16/M/011 Muhammad Husnain 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.18

IS/MBA/S-16/M/012 Muhammad Shams ul Haq 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.25

IS/MBA/S-16/M/013 Muhammad Sohaib Khan 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.63

IS/MBA/S-16/M/014 Raja Abdul Basit 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.53

IS/MBA/S-16/M/015 Saad Munir 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.10

IS/MBA/S-16/M/016 Shan e Ali 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.65

IS/MBA/S-16/M/017 Sher Zaman 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 2.90

IS/MBA/S-16/M/018 Usama Mehmood 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.23

IS/MBA/S-16/M/019 Waseem Abbas Khan Jadoon 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 3.05
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